Earnings

Particulars Amount
Basic Salary 0

House_Rent_Allowance 0

Advance_Statutory_Bonus 0

Over_Time 1483

Deductions

Particulars Amount
ESIC Deduction 12

Total Earnings 1483 Total Deductions 12

Net full and final settlement amount payable : 1471 (In words : One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy One Only)

Signature Of Employee                                                                                                                        Signature Of Cashier / Accountant

Disclaimer : Figure reflecting against Unpaid Salary in above cumulative data should be